
La
fa

y e
tte

C
o l

um
bi

a

A
R

 H
W

Y
 5

3

To
 A

R
 H

W
Y

 1
60

33

28

4

32

5

29

34

27

3

W
al

ke
r C

re
ek

18 S - 23 W

19 S - 23 W

Land For Sale
Walker Creek Tract (#7104)

+/-57 Acres
Pt. of the W1/2 of SW1/4, Sec. 28, T18S, R23W

Lafayette County, Arkansas

0 0.5

Miles
2006 AR DOQQ

April 2011
Printed By: RDH¶


